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SECTION 6 - BUSINESS NETWORK SWITCHED SERVICES, (Cont’d.)

6.2 Service Descriptions and Rates, (Cont’d.)

6.2.3 Business Bundled Local Service, (Cont’d.)

u.

Business Talk Essentials, (Cont’d.)

2.

Rates and Charges

Unless listed in this Section, other nonrecurring service charges, as set
forth in Section 3 of this tariff may apply.

a.

Nonrecurring Installation Charge

Contract Term
Month-to-Month
1 Year Term

2 Year Term

3 Year Term

5 Year Term

Minimum

$37.00
$25.00
$12.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

Monthly Recurring Charge, Per Line

Contract Term
Month-to-Month
1 Year Term

2 Year Term

3 Year Term
5Year Term

Local Per Call Charges

Minimum

$14.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$10.00

Maximum
$150.00
$100.00
$ 50.00
$ 40.00
$ 30.00

Maximum
$58.00
$48.00
$46.00
$44.00
$42.00

The following per call charges apply to all local calls.

Contract Term
Month-to-Month
1 Year Term

2 Year Term

3 Year Term
5Year Term

Minimum

$0.045
$0.034
$0.029
$0.024
$0.025

Maximum
$0.158
$0.138
$0.118
$0.098
$0.090
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